High Performance Microwave Probes Model 10
 (Can be mounted on any micropositioner for use with any probing system)
Please specify Brand and Model number of your micropositioner when ordering
PICOPROBE® MODEL 10 is a multipurpose, high speed, passive probe which can be used for driving
as well as receiving signals. The Model 10 consists of a one meter length of flexible 50 ohm coaxial
cable terminated by a carefully trimmed SMA on one end and by a miniature,  high speed 50 ohm
connector, specially developed to receive Model 10 replaceable coaxial probe tips, on the other. The 50
ohm coaxial cable was custom designed for Model 10 to be high speed, yet very flexible, so that moving

Tips are easily replaceable. Please see below.
Model 10 Replacement Tips
Part Number System
Model
Number
Added Resistance to
50 ohm Coaxial Tip
Outside Diameter of
Probing Wire
Probing
Wire
Material
No. of
Probing Wires
Ground
R/L
Space
Between
Points
10-
50/30 = no added
resistance (50 ohm
coax to 0.030" long
probe tips)
125=125 micron wire
sharpened to approx. 5
microns for tungsten and
25 microns for Pd or BeCu
W=
Tungsten
1=one signal
wire only
R=Right
L=Left
Ground on
Right or
Left side of
signal point
as seen
looking
from front
to back of
Model 10
Spacing
between
signal and
ground
points
10-
50/120 = no added
resistance (50 ohm
coax to 0.120" long
probe tips)
60=60 micron wire
sharpened to approx. 3
microns for tungsten and
10 microns for Pd or BeCu
Pd=
Palladium
2=one signal
wire and one
ground wire
10-
50T = 50 ohm resistor
placed between center
conductor and shield